

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

**OWNER: City of Georgetown**  
**PROJECT: Gilbert Street Sidewalk**  
**PROJECT #: 1219 - Funded by CTC**  
**BID DATE: Wednesday, August 24, 2022**  
**TIME: 2:00 PM**

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bidder #1: Green Wave Contracting, Inc.		Bidder #2: Level Line Constructors Inc.		Bidder #3: First Construction Mangement LLC		Bidder #4: Palmetto Corp.	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
2	Soils Erosion and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$9,130.00	\$9,130.00
3	Grading, excavation, hauling off-site, debris removal	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
4	Concrete Sidewalks	860	SY	\$40.00	\$34,400.00	\$61.86	\$53,199.60	\$68.00	\$58,480.00	\$68.00	\$58,480.00
5	8"-wide Thermoplastic Crosswalks	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
6	24"-wide Stop Bar	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$985.00	\$985.00	\$360.00	\$360.00
7	Pedestrian ramp w. warning pad	5	EA	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$19,500.00	\$4,150.00	\$20,750.00
8	Drop Inlet 24x24	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
9	15"-PVC Drain	10	LF	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$265.00	\$2,650.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$74,600.00</b>		<b>\$98,699.60</b>		<b>\$150,315.00</b>		<b>\$152,170.00</b>

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bidder #5: King Construction Services Inc.		Bidder #6: Benton Concrete and Utilities LLC		Bidder #7: ARC, Inc.		Unit Price	Cost
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost		
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$116,250.00	\$116,250.00		
2	Soils Erosion and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$58,375.00	\$58,375.00		
3	Grading, excavation, hauling off-site, debris removal	1	LS	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$19,350.00	\$19,350.00	\$93,750.00	\$93,750.00		
4	Concrete Sidewalks	860	SY	\$71.50	\$61,490.00	\$115.00	\$98,900.00	\$215.00	\$184,900.00		
5	8"-wide Thermoplastic Crosswalks	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00		
6	24"-wide Stop Bar	1	EA	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$2,010.00	\$2,010.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00		
7	Pedestrian ramp w. warning pad	5	EA	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$12,750.00		
8	Drop Inlet 24x24	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		
9	15"-PVC Drain	10	LF	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00		
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>					<b>\$162,190.00</b>		<b>\$166,610.00</b>		<b>\$483,275.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>

**NOTES:**

- Note 1 Note 1: Green Wave Contracting, Inc. is the low bidder
- Note 2 Note 2: Addendum I- Acknowledged by Green Wave
- Note 3 Note 3: Calculations corrected for Bidder #2 -Level Line Constructors, Inc.  
 The bid amount is revised from \$95,200 to \$98,699.60

8/25/2022  
 Certified by: Orlando Arteaga, P.E.      Date  
 City Engineer